

Bid Results/Contract Awards FY 2019 Report

Solicitation #	# of Bids Rcvd	Due Date	Project Location(s)	Project Name	1st Low Bid	2nd Low Bid	Awarded To	Award Date
MMB-076-19	5	3/21/2019	Fairhill ES	Boiler Replacement	\$277,777.00	\$294,679.00	Protec Construction, Inc.	4/5/19
MMB-094-19		2/21/2019	Rose Hill ES	Automatic Temperature Control System Replacement			PROJECT CANCELLED.	
MMB-078-19	6	2/21/2019	Weyanoke ES	Boiler Replacement	\$310,200.00	\$315,295.00	Boiler & Furnace Cleaners, Inc. Hurley Company Division	3/22/19
MMB-114-19	2	2/12/2019	Sideburn Support Center	HVAC Installation	\$18,626.00	\$26,875.00	Daikin Applied Americas, Inc.	2/21/19

Solicitation #	# of Bids Rcvd	Due Date	Project Location(s)	Project Name	1st Low Bid	2nd Low Bid	Awarded To	Award Date
MMB-096-19	4	2/7/2019	Daniels Run ES	Make-Up Air Unit Replacements	\$273,000.00	\$282,301.00	Edw. Kocharian & Co., Inc.	2/22/19
MMB-077-19	4	1/29/2019	Waples Mill ES	Boiler Replacement	\$238,582.00	\$248,939.00	Gaghan Mechanical, Inc.	2/6/19
MMB-072-19	2	1/15/2019	Fairfax HS	Gymnasium Floor Replacement	\$356,562.00	\$358,563.00	Master Care Flooring, Inc.	2/8/19
MMB-085-19	3	1/15/2019	Annandale HS	Gymnasium Floor Refinishing	\$29,158.00	\$29,253.00	Weyer's Floor Service, Inc.	1/24/19
MMB-075-19	5	12/20/2018	Cameron ES	Boiler Replacement	\$227,850.00	\$239,637.00	Boiler & Furnace Cleaners, Inc. Hurley Company Division	1/3/19

Solicitation #	# of Bids Rcvd	Due Date	Project Location(s)	Project Name	1st Low Bid	2nd Low Bid	Awarded To	Award Date
MMB-070-19	5	12/18/2018	Haycock ES	Vinyl Gymnasium Floor Replacement	\$44,696.00	\$45,490.00	Miller Flooring Company	12/20/18
MMB-069-19	3	12/6/2018	Saratoga ES	Automatic Temperature Control System Replacement	\$349,120.00	\$354,438.00	Siemens Industry, Inc.	12/20/18
MMB-079-19	5	12/6/2018	Parklawn ES	Chiller Replacements	\$273,000.00	\$348,160.00	Protec Construction, Inc.	12/20/18
MMB-073-19	5	11/29/2018	Hutchison ES	Boiler Replacement	\$76,085.00	\$78,950.00	Gaghan Mechanical, Inc.	12/18/18
MMB-068-19	4	11/20/2018	Twain MS	Chiller Replacements	\$335,000.00	\$335,000.00	Service Mechanical, Inc.	12/7/18

Solicitation #	# of Bids Rcvd	Due Date	Project Location(s)	Project Name	1st Low Bid	2nd Low Bid	Awarded To	Award Date
MMB-061-19	5	11/15/2018	Annandale HS	Chiller Replacement	\$710,000.00	\$748,631.00	Service Mechanical, Inc.	12/7/18
MMB-002-19	3	9/25/2018	McNair ES	Automatic Temperature Control System Replacement	\$586,180.00	\$611,749.00	Siemens Industry, Inc.	10/12/18
MMB-003-19	3	9/25/2018	Navy ES	Automatic Temperature Control System Replacement	\$298,190.00	\$303,880.00	Engineered Services, Inc.	10/12/18
MMB-001-19	6	9/13/2018	Carson MS	Chiller Replacement	\$683,000.00	\$739,900.00	Edw. Kocharian & Co., Inc.	9/29/18
MMB-034-19	6	9/13/2018	Lane ES	Chiller Replacement	\$235,900.00	\$248,500.00	Edw. Kocharian & Co., Inc.	9/29/18